

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 4236/2004 IN CRL.A. 470/2004

G.BABU APPELLANT (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

RESPONDENT (s)

(Appln. for bail)
(With office report dated 15.7.2004)

Date : 20/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application before the Regular Bench.

Sukhwinder (Prem Prakash)
Court Master