

CrI.A.No. 470 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No.4236/2004 in Criminal Appeal No. 470/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2003 in CRLA 1098/99
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

G. BABU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)

Date : 06/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. V. Krishna Murthy,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

The appellant be released on bail to the satisfaction of the trial court.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Asha Joshi)
Court Master