

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 470 OF 2004

G. BABU Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA Respondent(s)

Date: 18/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel representing the State of
Karnataka has stated that he has resigned from the
panel and the State of Karnataka has therefore to make
alternate arrangements for the defence of the case.

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]
COURT MASTER